
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

83 

22 

33 

11 

13 

90 

71 

24 

99 

19 

0 

47 

9 

40 

26 

00 

21 

09 

133 

27 

35 

36 

63 

49 

135 

49 

20 

48 

Name 

John Babot 

Michael Ross 

Alex Bachoura 

Gale Corley 

Hernan Palermo 

Trevor McCallion 

Vaughn Duarte 

Lee Thomas 

Mike Homes 

Parker Chase 

Carter J White 

D e ria nn  Ta y lo r (Te e n  SM ) 

Stephen Jeu 

Toby Linder 

Harry Gottsacker 

Chris  Haldeman  

Alex Alexander 

Everett Evans 

Alan Stubblefield 

Ken Tubman 

Charles Scavone 

Ed Estes 

Michael Porter 

Al Colwell 

Christopher Shaffer 

Jean-Paul Buisine 

Sally Landon 

Ian McOran-Campbell 

Class 
Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Sho wr o o m  Spe c M ia ta  

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Sho wr o o m  Spe c M ia ta  

Spec Miata 

Sho wr o o m  Spe c M ia ta  

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

1:48.482 

1:48.445 

1:48.647 

1:48.449 

1:48.887 

1:48.959 

1:48.426 

1:50.758 

1:50.043 

1:49.293 

1:49.729 

1:50.647 

1:50.429 

1:50.560 

1:49.987 

1:49.996 

1:50.649 

1:50.928 

1:52.579 

1:52.439 

1:52.971 

1:52.405 

1:54.746 

1:52.367 

1:54.043 

1:56.883 

1:56.801 

1:58.274 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Madza Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

M e m b e r  N u m b e r 

152502 

143044 

151364 

125113 

149707 

120519 

122370 

158373 

154726 

173301 

143014 

152545 

119362 

143184 

176642 

149055 

169786 

176620 

160473 

148253 

146861 

116876 

123282 

157442 

165742 

160567 

168069 

174474 

Sponsor 

X-Factor Racing/  TPR Consulting 

Cypress Oral Surgery 

G.R.E. / Mr. Ed 

BELLAIRE EYE CONSULTANTS 

X-Factor Racing / Gas Head Motorworks 

DAL Motorsports 

X-Factor Racing 

Doghouse Racing & Gas Head Motorworks 

Saferacer/Carbotech/Safecraft/H2R & GRE 

Thunderbyrd Energy Services 

X-Factor Racing 

X-Factor Racing 

Gas Head Motorworks 

Equity Engineering 

Colwell Wellness Center 

Guitar.com 

Lakeside Dental 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/23/2016 3:21:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl Patterson 

Event Director - Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

1.346 

Avg. Speed 

74.177 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.426 

Best Speed 

79.022 

Best Lap by 

71 - Vaughn Duarte 

 

NASA Texas Season Opener MSR Houston  

Cyclone 

Sat Race 1 

Race started at 14:10:25 

MSR Houston CW 2.380 miles 

1/23/2016 13:50 

 


